Dragon

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

. Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Proper Noun

Adjective

Noun

Proper Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Proper Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Proper Noun

Noun - Plura

Adverb

Noun

Noun



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Proper Noun

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Past Tense

Verb

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb

Noun

Proper Noun




Dragon

There was once avery princess named , who lived in avery
, for her father was the king of . The young princess usually

spent her days with friendsin the dungeons. But one day, Claudia and
her chums went for awalk around the wallswhere there was a full of

was the most of all her friends. Her
hair and eyes meant that people noticed her wherever she went.
Asthey entered the , the girls noticed something moving among the tree branches, but couldn't see
who or what it was... Suddenly, an dragon came flying out of the undergrowth and grabbed

with his . Then, as as he had come, the dragon flew back
deeper and deeper into the . Terrified, the other girls ran back to the to tell the king
what had happened.
The King of was so alarmed at hearing the news that his daughter had been kidnapped by a
dragon that he ordered an army of a thousand to rescue her. Meanwhile, the dragon had

already reached hislair with the princess. The young princess was so scared that she kept a close eye on the

dragon's



every movement, for she that he would harm her. Suddenly, the dragon crouched over her

and said: "Don't be afraid, dear princess, | won't you. | just want you to be my

was astonished by this, for she had never imagined a dragon could like her. After afew

minutes, she answered: "But dragon, | don't want to be your . | want to marry Prince

. Moreover, you are adragon and | am agirl and you should find a lady dragon to love you."

Listening to young princess Claudia, the dragon reflected for a few minutes and then said:" Princess

, | think you'reright. | should find a bride who isjust like me, but when | saw you in the

you were so beautiful... I'm very sorry for having imprisoned you in my

Right at that moment, the king's thousand burst into the dragon'’s cave to save the princess.

Seeing they were about to the dragon, Claudia shouted: "Noooo! Don't , he hasn't
harmed me! Stop!" Then the dragon set his claw on the ground for the princess to climb up, and took her to the

entrance of the lair where her father the king was waiting.

And that was how the dragon understood that he should respect the princess advice, and look

for alady dragon to share the rest of hislife with.



©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

